S U R F A C E  E X P E R T S
CMYK: 0/ 97 / 76 / 0
S U R F A C E  E X P E R T S
Surface finishing
& polishing
Committed to
excellence
working  with

2.1
FH  Flexible Hone
ORDER EXAMPLE:
FH 20SC12
1.Model: FH
2.Article Code: 20SC12
3. Grit: 120
4. Workpiece diameter: 20mm
ACTION  FINISHING
SURFACE STEEL / STAINLESS / ALUMINUM
TOOL DRILL
FINISHING MEDIUM, FINE
REMOVAL
FLEXIBILITY
D r il l
18 BRUSHES FOR FINISHING & POLISHING
S U R F A C E  E X P E R T S
CMYK: 0/ 97 / 76 / 0
S U R F A C E  E X P E R T S
FLEXIBLE HONE
FLEXIBLE ABRASIVES 2.2
CCM Brush range
JAZ “CCM” brushes are mainly composed of nylon fi laments impregnated with:
Silicon carbide, aluminum oxide, diamond, ceramic coating, etc.
The “CCM” line is designed to be mounted as a tool for use in machining centers, robots, fl exible cells, etc.
The “CCM” brushes provide a variety of solutions such as deburring, blending and fi nishing, rounding of edges, contouring of edges and
refi nement of surfaces.
Our abrasive fi lament brushes can be run dry (without a coolant), however applying a “coolant” to the abrasive fi laments will improve the
fi nish and performance of the tool.
Industries such as Automotive, Aeronautics, Sintered Metals, etc., where surface fi nishing is important, can fi nd a solution to many surface
fi nishing problems with JAZ “CCM” brushes.
For the correct mounting of CCM brushes in CNC machines, we recommend to use the Tool Holder.
The Tool Holder is designed to provide the best performance of CCM brushes.
Manufactured in one solid piece to improve the balancing and the life of the tool.
The design allows the coolant to fl ow through the Tool Holder, reducing the heating and also avoiding rust corrosion.
CCM BRUSH RANGE
FLEXIBLE ABRASIVES
ACTION  FINISHING
SURFACE STEEL / STAINLESS / ALUMINUM
TOOL INDUSTRIAL MACHINE
FINISHING MEDIUM, FINE
REMOVAL MAY VARY ACCORDING TO THE MATERIAL
FLEXIBILITY            MAY VARY ACCORDING TO THE MATERIAL
Tool Holder for CCM Brushes
CLASS I: Micro Burrs can only be seen with magnifi cation.
CLASS II: Feather Burrs can be seen without magnifi cation. They can be removed with your
fi ngernail.
CLASS III: Well attached small burrs are small in nature, but require a lot of force to be removed.
CLASS IV: Well attached large burrs are large in nature and have a larger attachment point than
a CLASS III burr.
CLASS V: Extruded burrs are very large burrs that extrude from the base material. These burrs
need to be preconditioned before brushing.
Class of Burr:
19BRUSHES FOR FINISHING & POLISHING
S U R F A C E  E X P E R T S
CMYK: 0/ 97 / 76 / 0
S U R F A C E  E X P E R T S
CCM BRUSH RANGE
FLEXIBLE ABRASIVES
Ø Outside Ø  Arbor Hole Trim Length SILICIUM CARBIDE - Grit DIAMOND - Grit
mm ” mm ” mm ” 80 120 320 80 120 320

a
d
ORDER EXAMPLE:
DNA 1511
1.Model: DNA
2.Article Code: 1511
3. Grit: 120
ACTION  DEBURRING, FINISHING
SURFACE STEEL / STAINLESS / ALUMINUM
TOOL GRINDER, BENCH-GRINDER
FINISHING MEDIUM, FINE
REMOVAL
FLEXIBILITY
Bench-G
ri
n
de
r
Grin
der
22 BRUSHES FOR FINISHING & POLISHING
S U R F A C E  E X P E R T S
CMYK: 0/ 97 / 76 / 0
S U R F A C E  E X P E R T S
TNA Cup Abrasive Nylon 6.12”
ABRASIVE NYLON
FLEXIBLE ABRASIVES
ABRASIVE NYLON
FLEXIBLE ABRASIVES 2.3
Grin
der
Technical Information
Filaments impregnated with Silicon Carbide abrasive grains allow the brush to maintain a high cut rate while producing a consistent
finish throughout the life of the brush.
Filaments flex to all angles, and permits them to deburr and finish highly contoured parts.
Nylon brushes are ideal when it is important that surface measures are not affected by the brushing process. Suitable for wet and
dry applications.
Although coolants and lubrication may allow the use of higher speeds than initially recommended, these R.P.M. must never be
exceeded.
Exclusive design and patented multifitting thread in two different versions; one is valid for M14 and 5/8-11 attachments; the other
is valid for M10 x 1,5 and M10 x 1,25 systems.The new design is also extended to single threads. It allows an easier attachment and
increases resistance resulting in more safety for the user.
Applications
Deburring of turbine blades and removing carbon encrustation from engines.
Cleaning of dies, steel and cast iron pieces.
Deburring of cylindrical parts, steering gear cases and control pistons in the automotive industry.
Outside Diameter(d) Trim Length (s)
Arbor Hole (e)
Grit
R.P.M.
Max.
mm ” mm ” 120
Coarse
180
Medium
320
Fine
110 4.3” 35 1.3/8” 22-M14-W5/8-7/8” (1) 1101 1102 1103 8.500
150 6” 30 1.3/16” 22-M14-W5/8-7/8” (1) 1501 1502 1503 6.000
(1) Exclusively designed threaded M14 x 2 and W5/8”-11 (Code R-88) or M10 x 1,25 and M-10 x 1.50 (Code R-77)
ORDER EXAMPLE:
TNA 1102 M14
1.Model: TNA
2.Article Code: 1102
3. Arbor Hole: M14
s
d
e
ACTION  DEBURRING, FINISHING
SURFACE STEEL / STAINLESS / ALUMINUM
TOOL GRINDER
FINISHING MEDIUM, FINE
REMOVAL
FLEXIBILITY
23BRUSHES FOR FINISHING & POLISHING
S U R F A C E  E X P E R T S
CMYK: 0/ 97 / 76 / 0
S U R F A C E  E X P E R T S
ABRASIVE NYLON
FLEXIBLE ABRASIVES2.3
Outside Diameter Trim Length
Arbor Hole
Color Black Color Red Color Yellow Color Blue R.P.M.
Max.
mm ” mm ” Grit 80 Grit 120 Grit 180 Grit 320
100 4” 25 1” M14-W5/8 y DX 1010 1011 1012 1013 3.000
120 5” 25 1” M14-W5/8 y DX 1210 1211 1212 1213 3.000
140 6” 25 1” M14-W5/8 y DX 1410 1411 1412 1413 3.000
250 10” 25 1” 50,8 mm   2” 2510 2511 2512 2513 3.000
CON Disc Abrasive Nylon
ORDER EXAMPLE:
CON 1211
1. Model: CON
2. Article Code: 1211
3. Grit: 120
Outside Diameter
(d)
Arbor Hole  (e)
Grit
mm ” 120
Coarse
180
Medium
320
Fine
20 3/4” W1/4”-NPT 1/8” 2011 2012 2013
25 1”
W1/2”-NPT 1/4”
2511 2512 2513
40 1.5/8” 4011 4012 4013
50 2” 5011 5012 5013
LNA  Tubebrush Abrasive Nylon 6.12”
d
l
r
ORDER EXAMPLE:
LNA 2011
1. Model: LNA
2. Article Code: 2011
D r il l
ACTION  DEBURRING, FINISHING
SURFACE STEEL / STAINLESS / ALUMINUM
TOOL GRINDER,  INDUSTRIAL MACHINE
FINISHING MEDIUM, FINE
REMOVAL
FLEXIBILITY
ACTION  DEBURRING, FINISHING
SURFACE STEEL / STAINLESS / ALUMINUM
TOOL DRILL, BY HAND
FINISHING MEDIUM, FINE
REMOVAL
FLEXIBILITY
Grin
der
Indust. M
ac
hi
ne
By H
an
d
24 BRUSHES FOR FINISHING & POLISHING
S U R F A C E  E X P E R T S
CMYK: 0/ 97 / 76 / 0
S U R F A C E  E X P E R T S
ABRASIVE NYLON
FLEXIBLE ABRASIVES
ABRASIVE NYLON
FLEXIBLE ABRASIVES 2.3
A B C
Outside Diameter Trim Length Arbor Hole Grit
R.P.M.
Max.
mm ” mm ” mm ” 120
Coarse
180
Medium
320
Fine
12 1/2” 20 3/4” 6 1/4” 1201 1202 1203 20.000
19 3/4” 30 1.3/16” 6 1/4” 1901 1902 1903 20.000
25 1” 30 1.3/16” 6 1/4” 2501 2502 2503 20.000
BNA  End Brush Abrasive Nylon 6.12”
ORDER EXAMPLE:
BNA 1902
1. Model: BNA
2. Article Code: 1902
D r il l
A B C
Outside
Diameter Trim Length ABRASIVE NYLON SUPER CARBIDE
mm ” mm ” Grit 80 Grit 120 Grit 180 Grit 320 Grit 80 Grit 120 Grit 180 Grit 320
12 1/2” 25 1” BNAR1280 BNAR12120 BNAR12180 BNAR12320 BNARSC1280 BNARSC12120 BNARSC12180 BNARSC12320
19 3/4” 25 1” BNAR1980 BNAR19120 BNAR19180 BNAR19320 BNARSC1980 BNARSC19120 BNARSC19180 BNARSC19320
26 1” 25 1” BNAR2680 BNAR26120 BNAR26180 BNAR26320 BNARSC2680 BNARSC26120 BNARSC26180 BNARSC26320
BNAR  Ceramic Nylon End Brushes
ORDER EXAMPLE:
BNAR 1280
1. Model: BNAR
2. Article Code: 1280
D r il l
Outside
Diameter Trim Length DIAMOND CERAMIC
mm ” mm ” Grit 700 Grit 1000 Grit 2000 Grit 80 Grit 120 Grit 180 Grit 320
12 1/2” 25 1” BNARD12700 BNARD121000 BNARD122000 BNARC1280 BNARC12120 BNARC12180 BNARC12320
19 3/4” 25 1” BNARD19700 BNARD191000 BNARD192000 BNARC1980 BNARC19120 BNARC19180 BNARC19320
26 1” 25 1” BNARD26700 BNARD261000 BNARD262000 BNARC2680 BNARC26120 BNARC26180 BNARC26320
ACTION  DEBURRING, FINISHING
SURFACE STEEL / STAINLESS / ALUMINUM
TOOL DRILL
FINISHING MEDIUM, FINE
REMOVAL
FLEXIBILITY
ACTION  DEBURRING, FINISHING
SURFACE STEEL / STAINLESS / ALUMINUM
TOOL DRILL, INDUSTRIAL MACHINE
FINISHING MEDIUM, FINE
REMOVAL
FLEXIBILITY
Indust. M
ac
hi
ne
25BRUSHES FOR FINISHING & POLISHING
S U R F A C E  E X P E R T S
CMYK: 0/ 97 / 76 / 0
S U R F A C E  E X P E R T S
ABRASIVE NYLON
FLEXIBLE ABRASIVES2.3
Technical Information
Brushes made of nylon fi laments impregnated with Aluminium Oxide abrasive particles.
High fl exibility without danger of breaking, providing long working life and increased safety.
Suitable for dry applications only.
To be used in power drills.
Red colour nylon brushes (grit 80) produce a coarse fi nishing; the blue colour ones (grit 150)
provide a fi ne polishing.
Applications
Nylon brushes do not scratch and therefore they are appropriate for cleaning and polishing of:
• Any kind of wood (fi ne or rustic).
• Metallic surfaces such as automobile bodies.
• Tile, stone and concrete.
• Plastic materials.
• Stainless Steel and Aluminium.
Operating Recommended Speed
Optimum performance is obtained at the recommended working speed 2.500 R.P.M.
Type
Ext. Diameter Filament Packing R.P.M.
Max. Pieces per Box
mm ” Colour Grit Bulk Display
Wheel 75 3” Red 80 7500 9475 4.500 12
Wheel 75 3” Blue 150 7501 9575 4.500 12
Wheel 100 4” Red 80 1000 9410 4.500 12
Wheel 100 4” Blue 150 1001 9510 4.500 12
Cup 50 2” Red 80 5000 9450 4.500 12
Cup 50 2” Blue 150 5001 9550 4.500 12
Cup 75 3” Red 80 7000 9470 4.500 12
Cup 75 3” Blue 150 7001 9570 4.500 12
End Brush 25 1” Red 80 2200 9422 4.500 12
End Brush 25 1” Blue 150 2201 9522 4.500 12
Flap 100 4” Red 80 1600 9416 4.500 12
Flap 100 4” Blue 150 1601 9516 4.500 12
CNA  DIY Line Abrasive Nylon 6
ORDER EXAMPLE:
CNA 1000
1. Model: CNA
2. Article Code: 1000
D r il l
ACTION  DEBURRING, FINISHING
SURFACE STEEL / STAINLESS / ALUMINUM
TOOL DRILL
FINISHING MEDIUM, FINE
REMOVAL
FLEXIBILITY
26 BRUSHES FOR FINISHING & POLISHING
S U R F A C E  E X P E R T S
CMYK: 0/ 97 / 76 / 0
S U R F A C E  E X P E R T S
ABRASIVE NYLON
FLEXIBLE ABRASIVES
COATED ABRASIVES
FLEXIBLE ABRASIVES 2.4
Technical Information
Grinding and polishing in one operation.
The fi ber glass backing allows the disc to fi t into corners, without deteriorating the piece of work.
The threaded nut results in an easier attachment to the machine, and increased safety and convenience at work.
Applications
Grinding and sanding on metal: zirconium for hard metals (i.e. stainless steel), aluminium oxide or zirconium for other metals
(carbon steel, aluminium...).
Cleaning and removal of welding scale, corners and edges.
Users: shipbuilding, boiler manufacturers, sheet metal shops, automotive, foundries, welding, aluminium fabricators.
Abrasive Clothing
Diameter Code R.P.M.
Max. Pieces per Box
mm ” Grit 40 Grit 60 Grit 80
Zirconium 115 4.1/2” DLZ 11540 DLZ 11560 DLZ 11580 13.300 10
Zirconium 127 5” DLZ 12740 DLZ 12760 DLZ 12780 12.000 10
Zirconium 178 7” DLZ 17840 DLZ 17860 DLZ 17880 8.600 10
Alum. Oxide 115 4.1/2” DLO 11540 DLO 11560 DLO 11580 13.300 10
Alum. Oxide 127 5” DLO 12740 DLO 12760 DLO 12780 12.000 10
Alum. Oxide 178 7” DLO 17840 DLO 17860 DLO 17880 8.600 10
Here are also available with arbor hole of 22mm (7/8”) thread or Multithread (M14, W5/8”, R-88 and R-77).
DL Flap Discs with Threaded Nut M14 or 22 mm Arbor Hole (7/8 “)
ORDER EXAMPLE:
DLZ 11540 M14
1. Model: DLZ
2. Article Code: 11540
3. Arbor Hole: M14
ACTION  GRINDING
SURFACE STEEL / STAINLESS / ALUMINUM
TOOL MINI-GRINDER
FINISHING COARSE, MEDIUM
REMOVAL
FLEXIBILITY
Die - Gri
n
d
er
Mini-Grin
d
er S
p
ecial applic
at
io
ns
27BRUSHES FOR FINISHING & POLISHING
S U R F A C E  E X P E R T S
CMYK: 0/ 97 / 76 / 0
S U R F A C E  E X P E R T S
COATED ABRASIVES
FLEXIBLE ABRASIVES2.4
Technical Information
Aluminium Oxide fl aps, with highest quality resistant industrial clothing. Used in fi nishing operations that demand limited removal capacity.
They adapt to all contours and shapes.
Uniform and constant fi nish throughout the life of the wheel.
Applications
Polishing and fi nishing on irregular surfaces and contours.
Cleaning and removal of rust, paint, weld and scratches.
Applications on steel, stainless and nonferrous materials (aluminium, wood, plastic).
Users: foundries, forging, stamping, moulding, welding, wood...
Diameter Width Code R.P.M.
Max. Pieces per Box
mm ” mm ” Grit 60 Grit 80 Grit 120
30 1.1/8” 10 3/8” AL 301060 AL 301080 AL 301012 25.000 10
40 1.5/8” 15 5/8” AL 401560 AL 401580 AL 401512 19.000 10
60 2.3/8” 20 3/4” AL 602060 AL 602080 AL 602012 12.600 10
60 2.3/8” 30 1.3/16” AL 603060 AL 603080 AL 603012 12.600 10
80 3.1/8” 30 1.3/16” AL 803060 AL 803080 AL 803012 9.500 10
AL  Flap Wheels with 6mm (¼”) Shank
ORDER EXAMPLE:
AL 603060
1.Model: AL
2.Article Code: 603060
D r il l
ACTION  GRINDING
SURFACE STEEL / STAINLESS / ALUMINUM
TOOL DRILL
FINISHING COARSE, MEDIUM
REMOVAL
FLEXIBILITY
28 BRUSHES FOR FINISHING & POLISHING
S U R F A C E  E X P E R T S
CMYK: 0/ 97 / 76 / 0
S U R F A C E  E X P E R T S
03.
Brushes for
Polishing
COATED ABRASIVES
FLEXIBLE ABRASIVES
Code Description Dimensions Grit
RODMAA021
Abrasive Mesh Rollers
100x100x19 CH
 AO21 Coarse
RODMA041 A041 Medium
RODMAA061 A061 Fine
RODMAA071 A071 Very fi ne
RODMX40
Mixed Abrasive Mesh+Sandpaper ROLLS
40 grit
RODMX60 60 grit
RODMX80 80 grit
RODMX120 120 grit
RODMX150 150 grit
RODMX180 180 grit
RODMX220 220 grit
RODMX320 320 grit
RODLJ40
Sanding ROLLS
P40
RODLJ60 P60
RODLJ80 P80
RODLJ120 P120
RODLJ150 P150
RODLJ180 P180
RODLJ220 P220
RODLJ320 P320
RODSD8C Sisal-Rope Brushes D8C-Polish
RODADQ Cotton Brushes DQ-Polishing
RODFCH Felt Sheet Brush CH-Polishing
ROLLERS FOR BURNISHING MACHINES
ABRASIVES3.1
ACTION  DEBURRING, BURNISHING, POLISHING
SURFACE                   STEEL / STAINLESS / ALUMINUM
  NON-SPARKING / WOOD / OTHERS
TOOL             BURNISHING
FINISHING              MEDIUM, FINE
REMOVAL
FLEXIBILITY
ORDER EXAMPLE:
RODMX180
1.Model:  ROD

MA100506180 Medium 180
MA100506280 Fine 280
ORDER EXAMPLE:
MA40306100
1.Model: MA
2.Article Code:  40306100
3.2
D r il l
Bench-G
ri
n
de
r
ACTION  DEBURRING, BURNISHING, POLISHING
SURFACE                   STEEL / STAINLESS / ALUMINUM
  NON-SPARKING / WOOD / OTHERS
TOOL             DRILL, BENCH-GRINDER
FINISHING              MEDIUM, FINE
REMOVAL
FLEXIBILITY
31BRUSHES FOR FINISHING & POLISHING
S U R F A C E  E X P E R T S
CMYK: 0/ 97 / 76 / 0
S U R F A C E  E X P E R T S
ABRASIVE MESH BRUSHES AND SANDPAPER WITH SHANK
ABRASIVES3.3
Abrasive Mesh Brushes and Sandpaper with Shank

MAL100506180 Medium 180
MAL100506280 Fine 280
ORDER EXAMPLE:
MAL80506100
1.Model: MAL
2.Article Code: 80506100
D r il l
Bench-G
ri
n
de
r
ACTION  DEBURRING, BURNISHING, POLISHING
SURFACE                   STEEL / STAINLESS / ALUMINUM
  NON-SPARKING / WOOD / OTHERS
TOOL             DRILL, BENCH-GRINDER
FINISHING              MEDIUM, FINE
REMOVAL
FLEXIBILITY
32 BRUSHES FOR FINISHING & POLISHING
S U R F A C E  E X P E R T S
CMYK: 0/ 97 / 76 / 0
S U R F A C E  E X P E R T S
ABRASIVE MESH BRUSHES AND SANDPAPER WITH SHANK
ABRASIVES
SANDING DISCS & NO-WOVEN ABRASIVE DISCS
ABRASIVES
Technical information
Ideal for fi ne sanding of panels before deburring or
varnish application.
Suitable for manual and machine applications.
The fl exible design ensures moldability and achieves a
quality matte fi nishing.
Diam: 40 mm to 1200 mm
Sanding Discs with Velcro Velour Strap
Lijadora
ci
rc
ul
ar
Orbital Sa
n
de
r
Code Description Dimensions Grit
DLC40
Ceramic sandpaper disc. 777F
115
40
DLC60 60
DLC80 80
DLC100 100
DLC120 120
DTRZ6
Trizact discs. 237AA
A6
DTRZ16 A16
DTRZ30 A30
DTRZ45 A45
DTRZ65 A65
DTRZ80 A80
DTRZ100 A100
DTRZ160 A160
PLT115M14 Plates Record holder with velcro M-14
Orb
ORDER EXAMPLE:
DLC60
1.Model: DLC
2.Article Code: 60
3.4
Non-woven abrasive discs
Technical information
Non-woven abrasives disc ideal for polishing all types of surfaces. Available in cotton of different sizes.
Use with abrasive pastes.
ORDER EXAMPLE:
VTCP1151019
1.Model:  VTCP
2.Article Code: 1151019
Code Description Dimensions
VTCP1001019 COTTON NON-WOVEN DISC. PLASTIC CORE 100X10X19 100X10X19
VTCP1151019 COTTON NON-WOVEN DISC. PLASTIC CORE 115X10X19 115X10X19
VTCM1501019 COTTON NON-WOVEN DISC. METAL RING 150X10X19 150X10X19
VTCM2001019 COTTON NON-WOVEN DISC. METAL RING 200X10X19 200X10X19
Bench-G
ri
n
de
r
ACTION  DEBURRING, BURNISHING, POLISHING
SURFACE                   STEEL / STAINLESS / ALUMINUM
  NON-SPARKING / WOOD / OTHERS
TOOL             ORBITAL SANDER
FINISHING              MEDIUM, FINE
REMOVAL
FLEXIBILITY
ACTION  DEBURRING, BURNISHING, POLISHING
SURFACE                   STEEL / STAINLESS / ALUMINUM
  NON-SPARKING / WOOD / OTHERS
TOOL             BENCH-GRINDER
FINISHING              MEDIUM, FINE
REMOVAL
FLEXIBILITY
33BRUSHES FOR FINISHING & POLISHING
S U R F A C E  E X P E R T S
CMYK: 0/ 97 / 76 / 0
S U R F A C E  E X P E R T S
Technical information
Suitable for coarse pre-polishing without heating.
Eliminate sanding scratches and stubborn dirt.
Does not contaminate stainless steel.
It does not deform thin thickness materials.
Excellent performance.
Provides a uniform fi nishing.
Great fl exibility, adapting perfectly to any shape of parts from
fl at to tubular.
It is recommended to impregnate with BLACK polishing paste
for PRE-POLISED fi nish and PINK polishing paste in white
materials ( aluminum ).
SISAL DISCS & STITCHED FABRIC
ABRASIVES3.5
Sisal discs
Code Description Dimensions
CSC1520AMC SISAL ROPE. 150x20 METAL RING 150x20
CSC2020AMC SISAL ROPE 200x20 METAL RING 200X20
Stitched Fabric for Polishing
Technical information
Does not contaminate stainless steel.
It does not deform thin thickness materials.
Excellent performance.
Provides a uniform fi nish.
Great fl exibility, adapting perfectly to
any shape of parts from fl at to tubular.
Use on marble and natural stones.
Can use to blend streaks and lacquer defects
in aluminum profi les.
It is recommended to impregnate with WHITE polishing
paste.
Stitched cotton fabric sheets, stitched sisal/cotton,
stitched sisal, maxi cotton fabric sheets. Diam: 80 mm
to 1000 mm.
Code Description Dimensions
DSAL15020 SISAL AND COTTON FSTC. 150x20 150x20
DSAL20020 SISAL AND COTTON FSTC. 200x20 200X20
HAL150020 FTC COTTON SHEETS. 150x20 150X20
HAL20020 FTC COTTON SHEETS. 200x20 200X20
ORDER EXAMPLE:
DSAL15020
1.Model: DSAL
2.Article Code: 15020
ORDER EXAMPLE:
HAL150020
1.Model: HAL
2.Article Code: 150020
Sisal rope brush with plastic center, plastic tube, metal ring,
metal staple.
Diam: 70mm to 1000mm
Metal staples: 60 mm to 230 mm
Metal rings: allow several holes. Also with center in carton.
plastic core: 8mm to 24/6mm
Bench-G
ri
n
de
r
Bench-G
ri
n
de
r
ACTION  DEBURRING, BURNISHING, POLISHING
SURFACE                   STEEL / STAINLESS / ALUMINUM
  NON-SPARKING / WOOD / OTHERS
TOOL             BENCH-GRINDER
FINISHING              MEDIUM, FINE
REMOVAL
FLEXIBILITY
ACTION  DEBURRING, BURNISHING, POLISHING
SURFACE                   STEEL / STAINLESS / ALUMINUM
  NON-SPARKING / WOOD / OTHERS
TOOL             BENCH-GRINDER
FINISHING              MEDIUM, FINE
REMOVAL
FLEXIBILITY
34 BRUSHES FOR FINISHING & POLISHING
S U R F A C E  E X P E R T S
CMYK: 0/ 97 / 76 / 0
S U R F A C E  E X P E R T S
SISAL DISCS & STITCHED FABRIC
ABRASIVES
Contact us at:
SPAIN
T.+34 943 120 000
info@ jazsurface.com
Poligon Ind. Azitain, 4
20600 Eibar - Spain
USA
T. 877.529 8721
59 Tarkiln Place
New Bedford, MA 02745 - USA
Discover more in:
APPLICATION
SURFACE
TOOL
CHARACTERISTICS
FILAMENT TYPES
info
others
HOW TO CHOOSE
YOUR RIGHT PRODUCTS
Use this table to guide you in choosing
the solution for your task